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44 Simrat Kaur 

Sourabh Kashyap 
Surya Prakash Shukla 
Tushar Sharma 

Vaibhav Srivastava 

2025703 
2025705 
2025706 
2025707 
2025708 
2025709 
2025710 
2025711 
2025712 
|2025713 

General 
|45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 

General 

General 
General 
General 
OBC 
General 
SC/ST 

|Ved Prakash Vishwkarma 

Kartik Sharma 
Kuldeep 
Manthan Sharma 
Sudarshan Sharma 

|Leet 

Leet 
General Leet 

General |Leet 
54 Sushant Chaturvedi 

Ankit 
Anurag Kumar Chaturvedi 

Deepak Verma 
Gursewak Singh 
Hardeep Kaur 
Krishan 
Milan panda 
Neha Tyagi 
Rahul Dev 

Rahul Kumar 

Rajan Thakur 
Sagar Jha 
Sameer Raj 
Shahjad Ali Idreeshi 
Shivam Sharma 
Tarun Kumar Singh 
Vibhav Pandey 
Vijay Kumar 
Rishav Raj 

2025714 General Leet 
|55 Migrated from 1801738 

1801739 
OBC 

56 General BHSBIET 

1801741 OBC Lehragaga to 

|58 IKGPTU Mohali 1801742 
1801744 

SC/ST 
59 General Campus 1 in 

60 1801746 5th Semester 

61 
62 

General 
General 1801747 

1801748 
1801751 
1801752 

General 
General 63 

64 OBC 
65 
66 

General 1801753 

1801756 
1801757 
1801758 
1801760 

|General 
67 |General 

OBC 68 
69 |General 

|General 

General 
70 1801762 

1801763 
1801764 
1901895 
1901872 
1901871 
1901873 

7 
SC/ST 
General 

|Gagandeep Singh 
Aviral Kumar Chauhan 
Gaggu 
Kartik Chauhan 
|Prince Kumar Vishwkarma 1901879 
Manpreet Kaur 
Vishal Kumar Sharma 
Aryaveer Babbar 
Shiwani 

SC/ST 74 
75 
76 

General 
SC/ST 

Migrated from 
BHSBIET 

1901874 oeneral Lehragaga to 

OBC 
SC/ST 

78 IKGPTU Mohal1 | 

1901876 
1901883 
2025665 

79 Campus 1 in 

80 General 3rd Semester 

81 General 
General 
General 
SC/ST 

Left 
82 2025698 Left 

Left Riyanshi 
Shobhat Singh 
Subhanshu Tomar 
Ayushi Mishra 

2025694 
2025704 
2025699 
2025669 

83 
Left 

Left 
Left 

84 
General 
General 

85 

86 

Dr. Mmik6 Sachdeva 
IKGPTU Mohetisampus -1 

I.K.Gujral-Punjab Technical University 
Adahali Camnus-1
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